
2021 Beahrs ELP Simple Schedule

Course Schedule July 1 - October 8, 2021
DATE & TIME ACTIVITY
Thursday, July 1
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Collaborative Leadership and Conflict Resolution

Susan Carpenter
Friday, July 2
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Collaborative Leadership and Conflict Resolution

Susan Carpenter
Thursday, July 8
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Collaborative Leadership and Conflict Resolution

Susan Carpenter
Friday, July 9
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Collaborative Leadership and Conflict Resolution

Susan Carpenter
Thursday, July 15
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Case Study Presentations and Meet the Leadership
Friday, July 16
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM PDT Case Study Selection and Team Meet
Thursday, July 22
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Collaborative Leadership and Conflict Resolution

Susan Carpenter
Friday, July 23
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Collaborative Leadership and Conflict Resolution

Susan Carpenter
Thursday, July 29
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Climate Change and Global Economy

Max Auffhammer
Friday, July 30
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM PDT Energy

Dan Kammen
Thursday, August 5
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Environmental Economics for Decision Making

David Zilberman
Friday, August 6
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Environmental Economics for Decision Making

David Zilberman



Thursday, August 12
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Wildfire, Drought, and the Role of Public Agencies

J. Keith Gilless, John Andrew
Friday, August 13
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Business and Environment

Mike Cheng
Thursday, August 19
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Climate Change and Adaptive Management

David Ackerly
Friday, August 20
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Climate Change and Adaptive Management

David Ackerly
Thursday, August 26
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM PDT Protected Areas, Public Lands, and National Parks

Jon Jarvis
Friday, August 27
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM PDT Water

Ellen Bruno, Paolo D'Odorico, David Zilberman
Thursday, September 2
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Supply Chains

David Zilberman
Friday, September 3
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Supply Chains

David Zilberman
Thursday, September 9
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Impact Assessment for Environmental Projects

Max Auffhammer
Friday, September 10
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM PDT Impact Assessment for Environmental Projects

Max Auffhammer
Thursday, September
16
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Marketing

David Zilberman
Friday, September 17
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM PDT Marketing

David Zilberman
Thursday, September
23
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Systems Leadership

Lisa Dreier



Friday, September 24
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM PDT Systems Leadership

Lisa Dreier
Thursday, September
30
7:00 AM - 9:00 AM PDT Resilience and Leadership

Will Parish
Friday, October 1
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM PDT Synthesis

J. Keith Gilless/David Zilberman (TBD)
Thursday, October 7
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM PDT Group Presentations

Friday, October 8
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM PDT Group Presentations

PLEASE NOTE: All details of the schedule are not completely finalized, and the
information stated here is subject to change. Should any changes occur during the
program, you will be notified. Important communications will come via email and the
“Announcements” feature in bCourses.


